Dakota Watson
Michelle Davenport
Reba Wise

Calli Duchscherer
Ada Evans

Lisa Motteler
Kathy Dickason
Autumn Reynolds
Avery Pieczonka
Brooke Bates
Morgan Foth
Alexandria Solis
Libi Fussell
Kierlyn Parham
Annie Cook
Michele Hayes
Bailynn Blizzard
Kinley Harris
Emily Nuanes
Bianca Newman
Ada Evans
Rhayann Wood
Kaitlyn Yerkes
Alexandra Laverde
Lisa Motteler
Maria Abdala
Leane Varner
Emily Nuanes
Alexandria Solis
Emily Swint
Mariah Najera
Jodie Congdon
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Poptart
Petey

Famous Southern Bell

Sundance
Sorrels Baby Doll

Andy
Slim Shady

Boon Jack Moon 212

Easy on the Sug
Preacher

Mays April Colors
Bee

Sixes Falcon Country

JCW Eyesa Corona

Skippers Speedy Zippo
KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin

Arie

Hutts Revenge

Dakotas Fire N Fame

Copper

It's a D'Wildcat
Dobby
Thunderhead

Cracker

Doc

J

Skipps Rizin Bar
Digger

Felicity

Sam

ro youth

ro youth
ro youth & WAE
ro seniors & wae

ro youth
ro youth
ro youth
ro youth
ro youth

ro youth & WAE
ro seniors & wae

ro youth & WAE

ro youth
ro wae

ro youth & WAE
ro youth

ro youth
ro Seniors & wae

ro wae

15.617
15.637
15.883
15.93
16.183
16.247
16.347
16.402
16.45
16.528
16.599
16.612
16.723
16.778
16.89
16.919
17.094
17.108
17.126
17.348
17.443
17.476
17.781
18.04
18.243
18.341
18.891
19.104
19.6
20.306
20.592
20.631

1d1
1d 2
1d 3

2d1
2d 2
2d3

3d1
3d2
3d3

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

$197
$118
$79

$169
$101
$68

$113
$68
$45

$85
$51
S34

25

25

20
15

10

25

20

15

10

25

20
15

10

15.617
0.5
16.117

16.617
17.617

1D

2D

3d
4d

Open



MGTJ May 7 2023 showsheet.xIsx Open

Tracy Cowart Reba 22.077
NO TIMES

Avery Pieczonka Lola Bug ro Youth 0
Elizabeth DiMeo Merle ro youth & WAE 0
Hannah Rae Slick 0
Kathy Dickason Smoke ro seniors 0
Sarah John Lady Chiquito ro youth 0
Tiff Logan Hoover 0
Tiff Logan Shiloh 0
Tracy Cowart Sir Bae 0

5/7/2023 23:25:18 2



Avery Pieczonka
Elizabeth DiMeo
Sarah John
Dakota Watson
Calli Duchscherer
Ada Evans
Autumn Reynolds
Avery Pieczonka
Brooke Bates
Morgan Foth
Alexandria Solis
Kierlyn Parham
Bailynn Blizzard
Kinley Harris

Ada Evans
Rhayann Wood
Alexandra Laverde

5/7/2023 23:25:18

MGTJ May 7 2023 showsheet.xIsx

Lola Bug

Merle

Lady Chiquito
Poptart

Sundance

Sorrels Baby Doll
Slim Shady

Boon Jack Moon 212
Easy on the Sug
Preacher

Mays April Colors
Sixes Falcon Country
Kas Rowdy Dun Smokin
Arie

Copper

It's a D' Wildcat
Thunderhead

15.617

15.93
16.183
16.402

16.45
16.528
16.599
16.612
16.778
17.094
17.108
17.443
17.476

18.04

1d1
1d 2

2d1
2d 2

$107
$71

$71
S48

Youth
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Kathy Dickason Smoke
Lisa Motteler
Annie Cook JCW Eyesa Corona

Lisa Motteler

5/7/2023 23:25:18

16.247
16.89
18.243

1d1

2d1

$42

$28

Senior

10



MGTJ May 7 2023 showsheet.xIsx WAE

Ada Evans Sorrels Baby Doll 16.183 1d1 $ 95 1D-10

Lisa Motteler 16.247 1D-9 16.183 1d
Kierlyn Parham  Sixes Falcon Country 16.778 2d1 S 71 0.5
Annie Cook JCW Eyesa Corona 16.89 2D-10 16.683 2d
Bailynn Blizzard  Kas Rowdy Dun Smokin 17.094 2D-9 17.183 3d
Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 17.126 2D -8 18.183 4d
Ada Evans Copper 17.443 3d1 S48 3D-10

Lisa Motteler 18.243 4d1 S24 4D-10

Emily Nuanes J 19.104 4D -9

No Times

Elizabeth DiMeo Merle 0

5/7/2023 23:25:18 11



